MAHLE Industrialfiltration is now Filtration Group. For more information, visit www.FiltrationGroup.com
Filter cartridge
amaFine WM
1. Introduction
The amaFine WM membrane cartridges uses a highly asymmetric
polysulphone membrane which ensures high flow rates at very low
pressure drops. The amaFine WM is specially developed for the
filtration of demineralised and high purity water. The highly

x = Flow rate l/h
y = clean pressure drop bar
6. Ordering code
amaFine WM 0,2 -10 U -X7 S -1PKC
Cartridge type
WM
Micron rating [µm]
0,05
0,1
0,2
0,45
0,65
0,8
1,2
Nominal length [inch]
10 (249 mm)
20 (516 mm)
30 (766 mm)
40 (1013 mm)
Hardware material
U = polypropylene
Cartridge style
X3 = SOE with external 222 o-rings
X4 = DOE with flat gaskets
X7 = SOE with fin end, bayonet and external 226 o-rings
X8 = SOE with fin end and external 222 o-rings
Gasket / O-ring material
E = EPDM
S = Silicone
V = Viton
®
 (FKM)
N = Buna-N (NBR)
E = EPDM
T = PTFE encapsulated silicone (SOE) / PTFE (DOE)
Packaging
1PK = single packed in PE sleeve
1PKC = single packed in PE sleeve and box (standard)
Filtration Group BV, Postbus 35 NL - 7240 AA Lochem, Phone +31 573 297 777, info.FGNL@filtrationgroup.co, www.filtrationgroup.com;
03/2017